
S/No. Title Last Name Other Names University / Affiliation Town / State Country email address Phone Number
1 Dr. Oluwadare Gabriel Bells University Of Tech. Ota, Ogun Nigeria oluwadareoladipo@hotmail.com +2348053219915
2 Mr. Musasizi Paul Isaac Makerere Kampala Uganda pim@tech.mak.ac.ug +256775443044
3 Dr. Butime Julius Makerere Kampala Uganda jbutime@gmail.com
4 Dr. Adeniran Solomon A. O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria sadenira@oauife.edu.ng +2348034065304
5 Prof. Ajayi E.O.B. O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria eajayi@oauife.edu.ng +2348036665500
6 Mr. Akinwale Olawale A. O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria olawale.akinwale@oauife.edu.ng +2347027233526
7 Prof. Faborode M.A. O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria
8 Mr. Ayodele Kayode P. O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria kayodele@oauife.edu.ng +2347030705929
9 Mr. Ilori Soji O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria

10 Mr. Ishola Babatunde O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria techbossmo@yahoo.com +2347027468590
11 Mr. Mwikirize Cosmas Makerere Kampala Uganda bmwikirize@tech.mak.ac.ug +256782964834
12 Dr. Mwambela Alfred Uni. Of D'Salaam Dar Es Salaam Tanzania nkorno98@yahoo.com +255784699995
13 Ms. Yu Lesley National Instrument Boston, HA USA lesley.yu@ni.com 6175010313
14 Mr. Bailey Philip MIT Boston, HA USA pbailey@mit.edu 6172530163
15 Prof. Tickodri‐Togboa Sandy S. Makerere Kampala Uganda tickodri.togboa@gmail.com +256772410590
16 Prof. Kuku Titilayo O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria titilakuku@yahoo.com +2348062541929
17 Mr. Ajayi Temitope O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria topeajaayi@oauife.edu.ng +2348034054077
18 Dr. Jubril Abimbola O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria ajubril@oauife.edu.ng +2348056568457
19 Mr. Salami Mukaila Crawford University Igbesa Nigeria salami_mukaila@yahoo.com +2348034417011
20 Dr. Akinwumi O.O. O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria
21 Mr. Aboluwarin Oluwapelumi O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria lumzor26@yahoo.com +2348030854382
22 Mr. Oyediran Oyebisi O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria samuel_oyebisi108@yahoo.com +2347038123584
23 Mr. Watchorn Andrew National Instrument Chicago USA andrew.watchorn@ni.com 8046833061
24 Dr. Harward Judson MIT Cambrigde USA jud@mit.edu 6172537886
25 Ms. Adegbaju Adetutu O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria tossycrown@yahoo.com +2348060050027
26 Mr. Ogundiran Olawale P. O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria aviderudite@yahoo.com +2347038754586
27 Mr. Katumba Andrew Makerere Kampala Uganda akaatumba@tech.mak.ac.ug +256782343505
28 Ms. Orishaba Doreen Makerere Kampala Uganda dorishaba@tecu.mak.ac.ug +256782047881
29 Prof. Kehinde Lawrence O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria lkehinde@oauife.edu.ng +2348138205233
30 Mrs. Sapula Teyana UDSM Dar Es Salaam Tanzania teyana@udsm.ac.tz +255754547038
31 Mr. Aderounmu G. Adesola O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria gaderoun@oauife.edu.ng +2348035177940
32 Mr. Hardison James MIT Cambrigde USA hardison@mit.edu +6172537667
33 Mr. Esan Bayowa O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria bayowaesan@yahoo.com +2348020991102
34 Ms. Oluwagbemigun Ope O.A.U. Ile‐Ife, Osun Nigeria opeademidun@gmail.com +2348024522585
35 Dr. Adejumo Oladipo O. Bells University Of Tech. Ota, Ogun Nigeria ladiadej@yahoo.co.uk +2348056151440
36 Dr. Falade J.A Redeemer's University Mowe, Ogun Nigeria falade.alaba@yahoo.com +2347030303652
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